Sekundarschule
4104 Oberwil

Stundenplan 2021/2022

Untis 2020
11.8.2021

FKc Melitta Spiess

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch Donnerstag

7:30
8:15

8:20
9:05

9:10
9:55

10:15
11:00

11:05
11:50

11:55
12:40

SpM C2.4

Freitag

SpM  C2.4

SpM C2.4

SpM  C2.4

12:45
13:30

13:45
14:30

14:35
15:20

15:35
16:20

D

D

SpM C2.4

SpM  C2.4

D SpM  C2.4

16:25
17:10




